
Time 

Subject Code Subject Name

Wednesday 28-Jan-26 24SM50TH1376-2 Brand Management 

Thursday 29-Jan-26 24SM50TH1379-8 Data Visualization through Power BI 

Friday 30-Jan-26 24SM50TH1379-9 Decision Analytics using Python 

Saturday 31-Jan-26 24SM50TH1377-2 Derivatives & Risk Management 

Monday 02-Feb-26 24SM50TH1376-12 Digital Marketing 

Tuesday 03-Feb-26 24SM50TH1378-3 Learning and Development

Wednesday 04-Feb-26 24SM50TH1377-3
Mergers & Acquisitions and Corporate 
Restructuring 

Thursday 05-Feb-26 24SM50TH1375-1 Operations Planning and Control

Friday 06-Feb-26 24SM50TH1378-4 Performance Management and Appraisal

Saturday 07-Feb-26 24SM50TH1375-4 Quality Management

Monday 09-Feb-26 24SM50TH1376-4 Sales and Distribution Management

Tuesday 10-Feb-26 24SM50TH1377-1 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management

Wednesday 11-Feb-26 24SM50TH1379-11 SQL for Business Management 

Thursday 12-Feb-26 24SM50TH1375-2 Supply Chain Management

Friday 13-Feb-26 24SM50TH1378-1 Talent Acquisition and Management
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